MEASURE ‘E’ TRANSACTION AND USE TAX (TUT) OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE
(File # 9-2-68)
	
Name
	
Address / Telephone Number(s)
	Appointed/
Reappointed
	Term
Expires


	Larry Luckham
	The Luckham Company
1001 Bridgeway # 201
Sausalito, CA  94965

	11/2014
	11/20181

	Jacqueline Schmidt
	1210 Grand Avenue
San Rafael, CA 94901

	11/2014
	11/20181

	John Erdmann
	47 Elda Drive
San Rafael, CA 94901


	11/2014
11/2016
04/2021
	11/20161
11/20202
11/20243

	Camille Harris
	35 Eucalyptus Lane
San Rafael, CA 94901

	04/2021

	11/20241


	Braydan Young
	114 Bayo Vista Way
San Rafael, CA 94901

	04/2021

	11/20241




MEASURE ‘E’ TRANSACTIONS AND USE TAX (TUT) OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE MEETS ANNUALLY AT A DATE AND TIME TO BE DETERMINED
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